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Date Start Event Name Location School Description
Mon 08/20/2018 9:00 am Varsity Girls Tennis Practice CET - Tennis Courts Croton-Harmon HS

Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School

Tue 08/21/2018 9:00 am Varsity Girls Tennis Practice CET - Tennis Courts Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School
Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 08/22/2018 9:00 am Varsity Girls Tennis Practice (rain
location CHHS Faculty Lounge)

CET - Tennis Courts
CHHS Faculty Lounge

Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School
Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 08/23/2018 9:00 am Varsity Girls Tennis Practice CET - Tennis Courts Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School
Croton-Harmon HS

Fri 08/24/2018 9:00 am Varsity Girls Tennis Practice CET - Tennis Courts Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School
Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 08/25/2018 9:00 am Varsity Girls Tennis Practice CET - Tennis Courts Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School
Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 08/27/2018 9:00 am Varsity Girls Tennis Practice CET - Tennis Courts Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School
Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 08/28/2018 9:00 am Varsity Girls Tennis Practice CET - Tennis Courts Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School
Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 08/29/2018 9:00 am Varsity Girls Tennis Practice CET - Tennis Courts Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School
Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 08/30/2018 9:00 am Varsity Girls Tennis Practice CET - Tennis Courts Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School
Croton-Harmon HS

Fri 08/31/2018 9:00 am Varsity Girls Tennis Practice CET - Tennis Courts Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School
Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 09/04/2018 4:15 pm V GTN PLEASANTVILLE HS @
CROTON (LEAGUE)

CET - Tennis Courts

Wed 09/05/2018 3:00 pm Girls Tennis CHHS Faculty Conference Room Croton-Harmon HS
Thu 09/06/2018 4:15 pm V GTN @ HENDRICK HUDSON

HS
Lake Street Tennis Courts



6:53 pm Sat 18 May, 24 Varsity Girls Tennis Page 2

Date Start Event Name Location School Description
Fri 09/07/2018 3:15 pm Varsity Tennis - Practice on Clay

Courts
PVC Tennis Courts Croton-Harmon HS

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Wed 09/12/2018 4:15 pm V GTN @ PAWLING HS

(LEAGUE)
Pawling HS

Thu 09/13/2018 4:15 pm V GTN VALHALLA HS @
CROTON (LEAGUE)

CET - Tennis Courts

Fri 09/14/2018 4:15 pm V GTN @ BRIARCLIFF HS
(LEAGUE)

Briarcliff High School

Tue 09/18/2018 4:30 pm V GTN TUCKAHOE HS @
CROTON

CET - Tennis Courts

Thu 09/20/2018 4:15 pm V GTN NORTH SALEM HS @
CROTON (LEAGUE)

CET - Tennis Courts

Sat 09/22/2018 11:00 am V GTN @ PLEASANTVILLE HS
(LEAGUE)

Pleasantville High School

Mon 09/24/2018 4:30 pm V GTN @ Pawling HS Pawling HS Pawling HS
Wed 09/26/2018 4:15 pm V GTN @ VALHALLA HS

(LEAGUE)
Valhalla HS

Thu 09/27/2018 4:15 pm V GTN HALDANE HS @
CROTON RAIN RESCHEDULE

CET - Tennis Courts rescheduled from 9/17
due to rain

Fri 09/28/2018 4:15 pm V GTN PAWLING HS @
CROTON (LEAGUE)

CET - Tennis Courts

Mon 10/01/2018 4:15 pm V GTN BRIARCLIFF HS @
CROTON(LEAGUE)

CET - Tennis Courts

Wed 10/03/2018 4:15 pm V GTN CROTON @ HALDANE
HS (LEAGUE)

Haldane Middle/HS

Thu 10/04/2018 4:15 pm V GTN LAKELAND HS @
CROTON

CET - Tennis Courts

Fri 10/05/2018 4:15 pm V GTN @ NORTH SALEM HS
(LEAGUE)

North Salem MS HS


